SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Student Feedback 2020 - 2021

Very

Very

D ipti
S No escription Good Good | Neutral| Poor Poor Total
1 |Punctual to the Class 1253 1193 1 0 0 2447
2 |Interaction and Lecturing capability 1119 1327 1 0 0 2447
3 [Communication with the students in the class 1195 1252 0 0 0 2447
4 [Subject knowledge and clarifying doubts 1405 1040 2 0 0 2447
Teaching methodology (Use of
> Powerpoint/LCD/providing adequate study material) 133 1293 21 0 0 2447
6 [Maintains discipline & class control during lecture 1357 1086 4 0 0 2447
7 [Complete syllabus in time 1219 1187 41 0 0 2447
g Encourag.es./guldes students to develop originality 399 1953 95 0 0 2447
and creativity
Conducts tests regularly, evaluates answer scripts
9 [with fairness and impartiality and provided feedback| 1437 979 31 0 0 2447
on performance
10 Motl.vates studegts to learnf .create interest in studies 988 1381 73 0 0 2447
and in extra curricular actvities
11 |Teacher encourages students to ask questions 519 977 951 0 0 2447
b Teacher takes interest in the betterment of weak 1040 1112 295 0 0 2447
students
13 |Teacher treats all students equally 1443 991 13 0 0 2447
14 ffea.che.r has a positive attitude towards the 1377 987 23 0 0 2447
nstitution
15 |The teacher takes effective questions for Unit Tests | 1185 1219 43 0 0 2447
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Student Feedback 2019 - 2020

Very

Very

D ipti
S No escription Good Good | Neutral| Poor Poor Total
1 |Punctual to the Class 1152 1251 2 0 0 2405
2 |Interaction and Lecturing capability 1475 927 3 0 0 2405
3 [Communication with the students in the class 1395 1009 1 0 0 2405
4 [Subject knowledge and clarifying doubts 1231 1169 5 0 0 2405
Teaching methodology (Use of
> Powerpoint/LCD/providing adequate study material) 1231 118 36 0 0 2405
6 [Maintains discipline & class control during lecture 1282 1116 7 0 0 2405
7 [Complete syllabus in time 1379 1011 15 0 0 2405
g Encourag.es./guldes students to develop originality 187 1913 105 0 0 2405
and creativity
Conducts tests regularly, evaluates answer scripts
9 [with fairness and impartiality and provided feedback| 1431 933 41 0 0 2405
on performance
10 Motl.vates studegts to learnf .create interest in studies 958 1349 08 0 0 2405
and in extra curricular actvities
11 |Teacher encourages students to ask questions 433 961 1011 0 0 2405
b Teacher takes interest in the betterment of weak 1086 944 375 0 0 2405
students
13 |Teacher treats all students equally 1424 941 40 0 0 2405
14 ffea.che.r has a positive attitude towards the 1364 903 138 0 0 2405
nstitution
15 |The teacher takes effective questions for Unit Tests | 1145 1171 89 0 0 2405
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Student Feedback 2018 - 2019

Very

Very

D ipti
S No escription Good Good | Neutral| Poor Poor Total
1 |Punctual to the Class 1164 1345 5 0 0 2514
2 |Interaction and Lecturing capability 1060 1449 5 0 0 2514
3 [Communication with the students in the class 1183 1327 4 0 0 2514
4 [Subject knowledge and clarifying doubts 1322 1185 5 2 0 2514
Teaching methodology (Use of
> Powerpoint/LCD/providing adequate study material) 1265 144 105 0 0 2514
6 [Maintains discipline & class control during lecture 1172 1297 45 0 0 2514
7 [Complete syllabus in time 1249 1216 49 0 0 2514
g Encourag.es./guldes students to develop originality 425 1944 145 0 0 2514
and creativity
Conducts tests regularly, evaluates answer scripts
9 [with fairness and impartiality and provided feedback| 1449 980 83 2 0 2514
on performance
10 Motl.vates studegts to learnf .create interest in studies 999 1387 128 0 0 2514
and in extra curricular actvities
11 |Teacher encourages students to ask questions 453 1493 567 1 0 2514
b Teacher takes interest in the betterment of weak 1003 1059 432 0 0 2514
students
13 |Teacher treats all students equally 1271 1056 187 0 0 2514
14 ffea.che.r has a positive attitude towards the 1392 924 198 0 0 514
nstitution
15 |The teacher takes effective questions for Unit Tests | 1047 1308 156 3 0 2514
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Student Feedback 2017 - 2018

Very

Very

S No Description Good Good | Neutral | Poor Poor Total
1 |Punctual to the Class 1143 1290 9 0 0 2442
2 |Interaction and Lecturing capability 1033 1402 7 0 0 2442
3 |Communication with the students in the class 1190 1247 5 0 0 2442
4 [Subject knowledge and clarifying doubts 1300 1134 6 2 0 2442

Teaching methodology (Use of
. L . 130 0 0
> Powerpoint/LCD/providing adequate study material) 1078 1234 2442
6 |Maintains discipline & class control during lecture 1165 1243 34 0 0 2442
7 |Complete syllabus in time 1225 1174 43 0 0 2442
g Enco.ur.ages/gmdes students to develop originality and 21 1867 154 0 0 2442
creativity
Conducts tests regularly, evaluates answer scripts with
9 |fairness and impartiality and provided feedback on 1408 992 41 1 0 2442
performance
10 Motlvates st.udents to léa?rn, create interest in studies and 998 1366 78 0 0 2442
in extra curricular actvities
11 |Teacher encourages students to ask questions 425 1271 744 2 0 2442
12 |Teacher takes interest in the betterment of weak students 997 969 476 0 0 2442
13 |Teacher treats all students equally 1403 942 95 2 0 2442
14 |Teacher has a positive attitude towards the institution 1280 953 209 0 0 2442
15 |The teacher takes effective questions for Unit Tests 988 1256 189 9 0 2442
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Student Feedback 2016 - 2017

Very

Very

N
S No Good Good | Neutral| Poor Poor Total

1 |Punctual to the Class 1082 1302 11 0 0 2395

2 |Interaction and Lecturing capability 993 1395 7 0 0 2395

3 [Communication with the students in the class 1113 1277 5 0 0 2395

4 [Subject knowledge and clarifying doubts 1252 1126 15 2 0 2395
Teaching methodology (Use of

> Powerpoint/LCD/providing adequate study material) 1545 698 150 2 0 2395

6 [Maintains discipline & class control during lecture 1122 1228 45 0 0 2395

7 [Complete syllabus in time 1169 1161 65 0 0 2395

g Encourag.es./guldes students to develop originality 397 1833 165 0 0 2305
and creativity
Conducts tests regularly, evaluates answer scripts

9 [with fairness and impartiality and provided feedback| 1337 973 81 4 0 2395
on performance

10 Motl.vates studegts to learnf .create interest in studies 938 1329 128 0 0 2305
and in extra curricular actvities

11 |Teacher encourages students to ask questions 392 998 1002 3 0 2395

b Teacher takes interest in the betterment of weak 936 962 495 5 0 2305
students

13 |Teacher treats all students equally 1383 911 99 2 0 2395

14 ffea.che.r has a positive attitude towards the 1251 933 211 0 0 2395
nstitution

15 |The teacher takes effective questions for Unit Tests 935 1257 199 4 0 2395
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Parent Feedback 2020 - 2021

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor [Very Poor| Total
1 [Teaching Staff 121 229 7 0 0 357
2 |Non-Teachin Staff 151 206 0 0 0 357
3 |Teaching Methodologies 335 16 6 0 0 357
4 |Prospects for Higher Education 64 289 4 0 0 357
5 |Co-ordination with the Department 258 99 0 0 0 357
6 |Infrastructure 335 21 1 0 0 357
7 |Basic Facilities 345 11 1 0 0 357
8 |Value added Courses 273 76 8 0 0 357
9 |Extracurricular Activities 163 151 43 0 0 357
10 |Sports Facilities 251 104 2 0 0 357
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Parent Feedback 2019 - 2020

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 [Teaching Staff 105 245 12 0 0 362
2 [Non-Teachin Staff 51 311 0 0 0 362
3 |Teaching Methodologies 335 16 11 0 0 362
4 |Prospects for Higher Education 59 298 5 0 0 362
5 |Co-ordination with the Department 256 105 1 0 0 362
6 |Infrastructure 330 30 2 0 0 362
7 |Basic Facilities 338 23 1 0 0 362
8 |Value added Courses 225 123 14 0 0 362
9 |Extracurricular Activities 123 141 98 0 0 362
10 |Sports Facilities 226 134 2 0 0 362
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Parent Feedback 2018 - 2019

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 [Teaching Staff 95 254 14 0 0 363
2 [Non-Teachin Staff 58 304 1 0 0 363
3 |Teaching Methodologies 295 45 23 0 0 363
4 |Prospects for Higher Education 60 289 14 0 0 363
5 |Co-ordination with the Department 269 89 5 0 0 363
6 |Infrastructure 299 62 2 0 0 363
7 |Basic Facilities 301 58 4 0 0 363
8 |Value added Courses 208 132 23 0 0 363
9 |Extracurricular Activities 146 108 109 0 0 363
10 |Sports Facilities 171 187 5 0 0 363
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Parent Feedback 2017 - 2018

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 |Teaching Staff 83 273 14 0 0 370
2 |Non-Teachin Staff 53 314 3 0 0 370
3 |Teaching Methodologies 287 51 32 0 0 370
4 [Prospects for Higher Education 56 295 19 0 0 370
5 |Co-ordination with the Department 276 89 5 0 0 370
6 |Infrastructure 293 74 3 0 0 370
7 |Basic Facilities 300 63 7 0 0 370
8 [Value added Courses 179 146 45 0 0 370
9 |Extracurricular Activities 140 96 134 0 0 370
10 |Sports Facilities 125 234 11 0 0 370
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Parent Feedback 2016 - 2017

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 |Teaching Staff 165 215 15 0 0 395
2 |Non-Teachin Staff 87 305 3 0 0 395
3 |Teaching Methodologies 270 89 35 1 0 395
4 [Prospects for Higher Education 48 320 25 2 0 395
5 |Co-ordination with the Department 268 120 7 0 0 395
6 |Infrastructure 369 21 5 0 0 395
7 |Basic Facilities 370 16 8 1 0 395
8 [Value added Courses 105 232 57 1 0 395
9 |Extracurricular Activities 132 157 103 3 0 395
10 |Sports Facilities 142 230 23 0 0 395
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2020 - 2021

SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

I. FEEDBACK ABOUT COLLEGE

About the College 2020-2021

Were/Are your grievances properly handled...

Were/Are your grievances properly handled...

Are you willing to contribute to the...

How do you rate developmental activities...

f) Classrooms

e) Cultural Activities

d) Sports

c) Computer Facilities

b) Library/Reading Room

a) Laboratories & Equipments

Do you feel proud to be associated with...

Overal Rating of the College
Alumni Association

Hostel Facilities

Canteen Facilities

Faculty

Infrastructure

Environment

M Unsatisfactory

| Satisfactory

Good

M Very Good

M Excellent

o

100

200 300 400 500 600 700

Total
Objectives Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Environment 532 104 0 0 0 636
Infrastructure 615 21 0 0 0 636
Faculty 618 18 0 0 0 636
Canteen Facilities 90 112 422 12 0 636
Hostel Facilities 0 3 1 0 0 5
Alumni Association 208 213 212 3 0 636
Overal Rating of the College 620 16 0 0 0 636
Do you feel proud to be
0 636

associated with SRMASC 633 3 0 0
a) Laboratories & Equipments 613 23 0 0 0 636
b) Library/Reading Room 535 98 3 0 0 636
¢) Computer Facilities 493 96 47 0 0 636
d) Sports 564 67 5 0 0 636
e) Cultural Activities 264 234 137 1 0 636
f) Classrooms 615 21 0 0 0 636
How do you rate developmental
activities organized by the 622 12 ) 0 0 636
Department/College for your
overall development?
Are you willing to contribute to

298 251 8 0 0 636
the development of the College ? 7
Were/Are your grievances
properly handled at the

591 40 5 0 0 636
department/College? Asa ?
Student
Were/Are your grievances
properly handled at the

591 34 11 0 0 636
department/College? As an ?
Alumni




II. FEEDBACK ABOUT THE DEPARTMENT & FACULTY
— b?l‘)]ect;t\:e? — Very Much Much Some Extent| Very Little About the Depa rtment & Facu Ity 2020-2021
id you obtain sufficient know-
how (both in theory and 559 65 12 0 636 ‘
practice) at your Department? Symposium
Is the education imparted at the Guest Lectures
Department useful and relevant 221 292 123 0 636 m Very Little
for your present job? Seminar & Workshop
Some Extent
Were the HOD &
FacultyCooperative" 626 9 1 0 636 Were the HOD & FacultyCooperative? ® Much
. Is the education imparted at the m Very Much
Seminar & Workshop 174 371 76 9 636 Department useful and relevant for your...
Did you obtain sufficient know-how (both in
Guest Lectures 24 213 394 3 636 theory and practice) at your Department?
Symposium 365 161 107 3 636 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
III FEEDBACK ABOUT TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL ..
Objectives Very Much Much Some Extent| Very Little About Trammg & Placement Cell 2020-2021
Did the Training & Placement Do you receive communication from the
Cell provide ample on Campus 577 46 12 1 636 Department/College through
placement opportunities? mails/calls/SMS etc?
Has the Placement Cell provide Have you participated in any Alumni meet as
sufficient off campus placemnt 624 10 1 1 636 of now (Organized by Parent Department)
opportunities? Would you like to join the m Very Little
If you are invited to deliver a department/college Alumni Association?
: S Extent
Gue‘St L.ecture/a SPeCIal talk/a 110 459 67 0 636 If you are invited to deliver a Guest ome =den
motivational session for your Lecture/a special talk/a motivational session ® Much
juniors, will you be interested? for your juniors, will you be interested? m Very Much
Would you like to join the Has the Placement Cell provide sufficient off
department/college Alumni 634 2 ‘1 0 636 campus placemnt opportunities?
Association?
Have vou participated in an Did the Training & Placement Cell provide
Al y, p pf y ample on Campus placement opportunities?
ul’I]Illh meet as of now 224 256 154 2 636 t T T T T T
(Organized by Parent 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
Department)
Do you receive communication
from the Department/College 418 215 1 2 636
through mails/calls/SMS etc?




SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2019 - 2020

I. FEEDBACK ABOUT COLLEGE

Total
Objectives Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Environment 528 103 0 0 0 631
Infrastructure 605 26 0 0 631
Faculty 603 28 0 0 0 631
Canteen Facilities 19 132 462 18 0 631
Hostel Facilities 0 1 3 0 0 4
Alumni Association 23 193 410 5 0 631
Overal Rating of the College 604 27 0 0 0 631
Do you feel proud to be
0 631

associated with SRMASC 624 ! 0 0
a) Laboratories & Equipments 592 39 0 0 0 631
b) Library/Reading Room 501 122 1 0 631
¢) Computer Facilities 467 101 59 4 0 631
d) Sports 539 83 9 0 0 631
e) Cultural Activities 219 167 239 6 0 631
f) Classrooms 598 31 2 0 0 631
How do you rate developmental
activities organized by the 602 2 7 0 0 631
Department/College for your
overall development?
Are you willing to contribute to

137 393 101 0 0 631
the development of the College
Were/Are your grievances
properly handled at the

591 2 11 0 0 631
department/College? Asa ? ?
Student
Were/Are your grievances
properly handled at the 533 27 19 5 0 631

department/College? As an
Alumni

About the College 2019-2020

Were/Are your grievances properly handled...

Were/Are your grievances properly handled...

Are you willing to contribute to the...

How do you rate developmental activities...

f) Classrooms

e) Cultural Activities

d) Sports

c) Computer Facilities

b) Library/Reading Room

a) Laboratories & Equipments

Do you feel proud to be associated with...

Overal Rating of the College

Alumni Association
Hostel Facilities
Canteen Facilities —

Faculty

Infrastructure

Environment

0 100 200 300 400 500

600

700

m Unsatisfactory

M Satisfactory
Good

m Very Good

M Excellent




1. FEEDBACK ABOUT THE DEPARTMENT & FACULTY

About the Department & Faculty 2019-2020
|

Symposium
Guest Lectures
Seminar & Workshop

Were the HOD & FacultyCooperative?

Is the education imparted at the
Department useful and relevant for your
present job?

Did you obtain sufficient know-how (both in
theory and practice) at your Department?

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700

m Very Little
Some Extent

B Much

m Very Much

Objectives Very Much Much Some Extent| Very Little
Did you obtain sufficient know-
how (both in theory and 476 130 18 7 631
practice) at your Department?
Is the education imparted at the
Department useful and relevant 129 291 211 0 631
for your present job?
Were the HOD &
631
FacultyCooperative? 614 14 2 !
Seminar & Workshop 149 375 98 9 631
Guest Lectures 21 198 401 11 631
Symposium 308 163 153 7 631
111 FEEDBACK ABOUT TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL
Objectives Very Much Much Some Extent| Very Little

Did the Training & Placement
Cell provide ample on Campus 532 68 28 3 631
placement opportunities?
Has the Placement Cell provide
sufficient off campus placemnt 603 22 4 2 631
opportunities?
If you are invited to deliver a
Gue?,t L.ecture/a specml talk/a 76 471 ’1 3 631
motivational session for your
juniors, will you be interested?
Would you like to join the
department/college Alumni 624 4 3 0 631
Association?
Have you participated in any
Alumni meet as of now

. 132 154 341 4 631
(Organized by Parent
Department)
Do you receive communication
from the Department/College 342 275 9 5 631
through mails/calls/SMS etc?

About Training & Placement Cell 2019-2020

Do you receive communication from the
Department/College through
mails/calls/SMS etc?

Have you participated in any Alumni meet as
of now (Organized by Parent Department)

Would you like to join the
department/college Alumni Association?

If you are invited to deliver a Guest
Lecture/a special talk/a motivational session
for your juniors, will you be interested?

Has the Placement Cell provide sufficient off
campus placemnt opportunities?

Did the Training & Placement Cell provide
ample on Campus placement opportunities?

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700

M Very Little
Some Extent
H Much

m Very Much




SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Aumni Feedback 2018 - 2019

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 |Teaching Staff 703 154 7 0 0 864
2 |Non-Teachin Staff 733 108 23 0 0 864
3 |Teaching Methodologies 443 135 286 0 0 864
4 [Prospects for Higher Education 364 433 67 0 0 864
5 |Co-ordination with the Department 831 24 9 0 0 864
6 |Infrastructure 848 11 5 0 0 864
7 |Basic Facilities 821 38 5 0 0 864
8 [Value added Courses 156 545 163 0 0 864
9 |Extracurricular Activities 145 323 396 0 0 864
10 |Sports Facilities 142 535 187 0 0 864
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Aumni Feedback 2017 - 2018

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 [Teaching Staff 695 183 9 0 0 887
2 [Non-Teachin Staff 746 96 45 0 0 887
3 |Teaching Methodologies 423 144 320 0 0 887
4 |Prospects for Higher Education 53 767 66 1 0 887
5 |Co-ordination with the Department 847 25 15 0 0 887
6 |Infrastructure 845 30 12 0 0 887
7 |Basic Facilities 845 34 8 0 0 887
8 |Value added Courses 189 514 184 0 0 887
9 |Extracurricular Activities 99 137 650 1 0 887
10 |Sports Facilities 95 603 189 0 0 887
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Aumni Feedback 2016 - 2017

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 |Teaching Staff 684 183 11 1 0 879
2 |Non-Teachin Staff 731 93 53 2 0 879
3 |Teaching Methodologies 422 127 326 4 0 879
4 [Prospects for Higher Education 34 753 89 3 0 879
5 |Co-ordination with the Department 821 32 26 0 0 879
6 |Infrastructure 834 29 16 0 0 879
7 |Basic Facilities 814 44 20 1 0 879
8 [Value added Courses 141 484 251 3 0 879
9 |Extracurricular Activities 33 95 749 2 0 879
10 |Sports Facilities 62 519 297 1 0 879
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Employer Feedback 2020 - 2021

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 Communication Skill 4 7 1 0 0 12
2 Planning and Organizing Skill 4 6 2 0 0 12
3 Ability to contribute to the Organization 7 4 1 0 0 12
4 Technical Skill 6 4 2 0 0 12
5 Relationship with Peers 9 2 1 0 0 12
6 Ability to take up extra responsibilities 2 3 7 0 0 12
7 Learning New Techniques 5 3 4 0 0 12
8 Managing Challenges in workplace 6 2 4 0 0 12
9 Leadership Qualities 6 4 2 0 0 12
10 Creativity & Innovativeness 5 3 4 0 0 12
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Employer Feedback 2019 - 2020

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 Communication Skill 5 5 1 0 0 11
2 Planning and Organizing Skill 2 6 3 0 0 11
3 Ability to contribute to the Organization 4 7 0 0 0 11
4 Technical Skill 4 6 1 0 0 11
5 Relationship with Peers 10 1 0 0 0 11
6 Ability to take up extra responsibilities 3 4 4 0 0 11
7 Learning New Techniques 3 5 3 0 0 11
8 Managing Challenges in workplace 4 4 3 0 0 11
9 Leadership Qualities 5 5 1 0 0 11
10 Creativity & Innovativeness 3 4 4 0 0 11
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Employer Feedback 2018 - 2019

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 Communication Skill 3 7 3 0 0 13
2 Planning and Organizing Skill 2 7 4 0 0 13
3 Ability to contribute to the Organization 4 8 1 0 0 13
4 Technical Skill 4 7 2 0 0 13
5 Relationship with Peers 10 2 1 0 0 13
6 Ability to take up extra responsibilities 3 3 7 0 0 13
7 Learning New Techniques 3 6 4 0 0 13
8 Managing Challenges in workplace 2 5 6 0 0 13
9 Leadership Qualities 4 7 2 0 0 13
10 Creativity & Innovativeness 2 5 6 0 0 13
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Employer Feedback 2017 - 2018

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 Communication Skill 2 6 4 0 0 12
2 Planning and Organizing Skill 1 7 4 0 0 12
3 Ability to contribute to the Organization 3 7 2 0 0 12
4 Technical Skill 4 6 2 0 0 12
5 Relationship with Peers 9 2 1 0 0 12
6 Ability to take up extra responsibilities 4 1 6 1 0 12
7 Learning New Techniques 3 5 4 0 0 12
8 Managing Challenges in workplace 2 4 6 0 0 12
9 Leadership Qualities 3 6 3 0 0 12
10 Creativity & Innovativeness 2 4 6 0 0 12
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SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Consolidated Employer Feedback 2016 - 2017

S No Description Very Good Good Neutral Poor Very Poor Total
1 Communication Skill 2 6 3 0 0 11
2 Planning and Organizing Skill 1 6 4 0 0 11
3 Ability to contribute to the Organization 3 7 1 0 0 11
4 Technical Skill 3 6 2 0 0 11
5 Relationship with Peers 9 1 1 0 0 11
6 Ability to take up extra responsibilities 1 2 7 1 0 11
7 Learning New Techniques 2 5 4 0 0 11
8 Managing Challenges in workplace 1 3 6 1 0 11
9 Leadership Qualities 3 6 2 0 0 11
10 Creativity & Innovativeness 1 4 6 0 0 11
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